
—�Covid-19 test 
P CR & antigen

täglich/daily
schnell/fast

zentral/central

Test Dauer/Time Preis/Price*

PCR test 
incl. EU Digital Covid-Certificate

12h
4h
1h 

€ 25,-
€ 49,-
€ 120,-

antigen test 
incl. EU Digital Covid-Certificate 20 min € 19,-

* Aufpreis an Sonn- und Feiertagen / Extra charge on sundays and public holidays
Version 5/22



Trinicum diagnostics, Traungasse 14-16 1030 Vienna, +43 1 907 60 30 – 36, www.trinicum.com/diagnostics

Terminreservierung/Schedule appointment: Terminreservierung/Schedule appointment: 
 trinicum.com/termin-diagnostics  trinicum.com/termin-diagnostics 
 +43 1 907 60 30 - 36 +43 1 907 60 30 - 36

Öffnungszeiten/Opening hours:
Mo-Fr: 7:00 – 17:30; Sa, Su, public holidays: 8:00 – 13:00

Lage/Location:
Traungasse 14-16, 1030 Wien

Covid-19 City Test Center
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